—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

28.
29.
30.

Position

1400 Principal - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1012 Teacher - Elem - Prep Music
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1011 Teacher - Elem - Prep Phys Ed
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary

1215 Counselor

1000 Teacher - Elementary
2510 Head Custodian |
2350 School Admin Assistant |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

1005 Teacher -
Secondary

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department

Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Total Wages

$126,406
$107,857
$107,746
$106,207
$104,277
$103,147
$102,441
$101,681
$100,750
$100,166
$100,099
$99,875
$99,368
$99,368
$99,339
$98,422
$98,051
$97,799
$97,641
$97,157
$96,529
$95,783
$95,491
$84,700
$78,588
$70,989
$64,056

$61,942
$59,086
$56,796



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.

51.

52.
53.
54.

2315 Library Media Tech |

1405 Vice Principal - Elementary

2500 Custodian

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs
2740 Ns Lead |

2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual
2730 Ns Cashier

2095 Health Care Assistant
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs

2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual
2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual
2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual
2430 Student Monitor

2720 Ns Assistant |
2430 Student Monitor

2430 Student Monitor

2430 Student Monitor
2430 Student Monitor
2365 School Office Asst | Biling

2370 School Office
Assistant ||

2729 Ns Cashier
Second Position

2800 Substitute -
Classified

2431 Student Monitor
Second Positio

2731 Ns Student
Monitor

2731 Ns Student
Monitor

2800 Substitute -
Classified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary
Muir Elementary

Muir Elementary

$54,627
$52,581
$52,071
$33,740
$33,550
$31,554

$30,834
$25,530
$23,797
$22,117
$21,877
$21,661

$20,204
$18,590

$18,273
$13,698
$13,513
$13,469

$13,026
$10,341

$10,228

$6,680
$6,618
$4,393



