	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	1400 Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$126,406
2.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$107,857
3.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$107,746
4.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$106,207
5.	1012 Teacher - Elem - Prep Music		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$104,277
6.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$103,147
7.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$102,441
8.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$101,681
9.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$100,750
10.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$100,166
11.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$100,099
12.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$99,875
13.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$99,368
14.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$99,368
15.	1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$99,339
16.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$98,422
17.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$98,051
18.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$97,799
19.	1011 Teacher - Elem - Prep Phys Ed		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$97,641
20.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$97,157
21.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$96,529
22.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$95,783
23.	1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$95,491
24.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$84,700
25.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$78,588
26.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$70,989
27.	1215 Counselor	1005 Teacher - Secondary	Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$64,056
28.	1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$61,942
29.	2510 Head Custodian I		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$59,086
30.	2350 School Admin Assistant I		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$56,796

31.	2315 Library Media Tech I		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$54,627
32.	1405 Vice Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$52,581
33.	2500 Custodian		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$52,071
34.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$33,740
35.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$33,550
36.	2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual	2370 School Office Assistant II	Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$31,554
37.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$30,834
38.	1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$25,530
39.	2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$23,797
40.	2740 Ns Lead I		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$22,117
41.	2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$21,877
42.	2730 Ns Cashier	2729 Ns Cashier Second Position	Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$21,661
43.	2095 Health Care Assistant		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$20,204
44.	2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs	2800 Substitute - Classified	Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$18,590
45.	2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$18,273
46.	2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$13,698
47.	2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$13,513
48.	2430 Student Monitor	2431 Student Monitor Second Positio	Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$13,469
49.	2720 Ns Assistant I		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$13,026
50.	2430 Student Monitor	2731 Ns Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$10,341
51.	2430 Student Monitor	2731 Ns Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$10,228
52.	2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$6,680
53.	2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$6,618
54.	2365 School Office Asst I Biling	2800 Substitute - Classified	Antioch Unified	Muir Elementary	\$4,393